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IGNOU STUDY CENTRE GURU NANAK COLLEGE - 2578 

BDP (B.Sc – Physics) Practical Counselling-August-2016 

Date/Time 09am to 11am 11am to 01pm 1.30pm to 3.30pm 

07.08.16, Sunday PHE-3L PHE-3L PHE-3L 

14.08.16, Sunday PHE-3L PHE-3L PHE-3L (Test) 

20.08.16, Saturday PHE-8L PHE-8L PHE-8L 

21.08.16, Sunday PHE-8L PHE-8L PHE-8L (Test) 

27.08.16, Saturday PHE-12L PHE-12L PHE-12L 

28.08.16, Sunday PHE-12L PHE-12L PHE-12L (Test) 

                       BDP (B.Sc Chemistry) Practical Counselling-September-2016  

Date/Time 09am to 11am 11am to 01pm 1.30pm to 3.30pm 

04.09.16, Sunday CHE-3L 
CHE-8L 

CHE-3L 
CHE-8L 

CHE-3L 
CHE-8L 

11.09.16, Sunday CHE-3L 
CHE-8L 

CHE-3L 
CHE-8L 

CHE-3L (Test) 
CHE-8L (Test) 

17.09.16, Saturday CHE-11L 
AEC-01 

CHE-11L 
AEC-01 

CHE-11L 
AEC-01 

18.09.16, Sunday CHE-11L 
AEC-01 

CHE-11L 
AEC-01 

CHE-11L (Test) 
AEC-01 (Test) 

24.09.16, Saturday CHE-12L 
CHE-7L 

CHE-12L 
CHE-7L 

CHE-12L 
CHE-7L 

25.09.16, Sunday CHE-12L 
CHE-7L 

CHE-12L 
CHE-7L 

CHE-12L (Test) 
CHE-7L    (TEST) 

                     BDP (B.Sc - Life Science) Practical Counselling-October-2016  

Date/Time 9am to 11am 11am to 1pm 1.30pm to 3.30pm 

01.10.16, Saturday 4L (B) 
14L(B) 

4L (B) 
14L(B) 

4L (B) 
14L(B) 

15.10.16, Sunday 4L (B) 
8L (B) 
14L(B) 

4L (B) 
8L (B) 
14L(B) 

4L (B) Test 
8L (B)  
14L(B) Test 

16.10.16, Sunday 8L(B) 8L(B) 8L(B) (Test) 

23.10.16, Sunday 4L (Z) 
8L (Z) 
11L(Z) 

4L (Z) 
8L (Z) 
11L(Z) 

4L (Z) 
8L (Z) 
11L(Z) 

05.11.16, Sunday 4L (Z) 
8L (Z) 
11L(Z) 

4L (Z) 
8L (Z) 
11L(Z) 

4L (Z) (Test) 
8L (Z) (Test) 
11L(Z) (Test) 

           

Coordinator 

 


